CGS Major Checklist &

Name PID

Contact E-mail College

Major(s)

Minor(s)

CGS Foundational Courses Quarter/Year

CGS 2A —Intro to CGS: Key Terms & Concepts

CGS 2B — Intro to CGS: Social Formations

CGS 100A — Conceptualizing Gender: Theoretical Approaches

CGS 100B — Conceptualizing Gender: Methods & Methodologies

CGS Intermediate Courses (Course #s 101-120) Quarter/Year

CGS

CGS

CGS

CGS Advanced Courses (Course #s 121-196B) Quarter/Year

CGS

CGS

CGS

CGS Applicable Elective Courses Quarter/Year

1.

2.

3.

4.

Notes:

CGS permits one LD course and one UD course to be taken P/NP. A student may apply the equivalent of
two UD courses to fulfill the requirements for a minor that have also been used to satisfy the
requirements of a major.
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